

t
ITEM NO.35(CHAMBER)
[REVISED]

COURT NO.9

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL MISCELLANEOUS PETITION NO. 22846 OF 2012
IN
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1112 OF 2012

HANIF @ HALKA Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF UTTARAKHAND Respondent(s)

(With application for bail and office report)

Date: 30/11/2012 This Application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Appellant(s) Mr. Fakhruddin, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. D. Bharathi Reddy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

| List this matter for consideration of the application for bail next week
| before the Court. |

| [KALYANI GUPTA] | [SHARDA KAPOOR]
| COURT MASTER | COURT MASTER |

ITEM NO.35(CHAMBER)

COURT NO.9

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL MISCELLANEOUS PETITION NO. 22846 OF 2012
IN
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1112 OF 2012

HANIF @ HALKA Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF UTTARAKHAND Respondent(s)

(With application for bail and office report)

Date: 30/11/2012 This Application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
[IN CHAMBERS]

