

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1675 OF 2012

SHASHANK SHARMA @ BILLO

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF UTTARAKHAND & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail,placing addl. documents and office report ))

Date: 03/12/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. V.Shekhar,Sr.Adv.

Mr. Ashwani Bhardwaj,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Abhishek Atrey,Adv.

Mr. Rahul Verma,adv.

Mr. Brijesh Panchal,Adv.

Mr. Aishverya S.,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Stand over for six weeks, as prayed for.

[SUMAN WADHWA]  
COURT MASTER

[S.S.R. KRISHNA]  
COURT MASTER